
 FEBRUARY 2023

THE WISCONSIN LEGISLATIVE BLACK CAUCUS 
INVITES YOU TO

Celebrate
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WEEK ONE   Feb. 1–3
Wednesday, Feb. 1, 2:00 p.m. 
Screening of Vel Phillips' Dream Big Dreams 
Representative Haywood,  
Representative Madison, and Senator Taylor
Joint Finance Hearing Room, Capitol, Madison

Friday, Feb. 3, 11:00 a.m.–1 p.m. 
Small Minority Business conversation  
with the Office of the Commissioner  
of Insurance
Senator Taylor and Representative Madison
Small Minority Business Center, Milwaukee

WEEK TWO   Feb. 6–10
Tuesday, Feb. 7, 5:30 p.m. 
and Thursday, Feb. 9, 5:30 p.m.
Black History Month: African American  
Health & Mental Health Forum
Senator Johnson

WEEK THREE 
Feb. 13–17
Tuesday, Feb. 14
Blood drive with Versiti 
Representative Myers  
and Senator Taylor
Vincent High School, Milwaukee

Wednesday, Feb. 15
Lunch & Learn Lecture  
with Dr. Cedric Burrows  
of Marquette University 
Representative Myers  
and Senator Taylor
State Capitol

Thursday, Feb. 16
K–12 Education Resource Fair
Representative Myers  
and Senator Taylor
African American Women’s Center

Tuesday, Feb. 28, 9 a.m.–4p.m.   Black Advocacy Day at the Capitol
This free event is hosted by the Black Legislative Action Coalition of Wisconsin (BLAC‑WI), a new 
network of Black-led organizations created to advocate for the needs of the Black community.

•  �Learn how to advocate on the issues effectively
•  �Meet with legislators and community leaders from across the state
•  �Attend workshops, panel discussions, and a keynoted lunch

Wisconsin State Capitol
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WEEK FOUR 
Feb. 20–24
Wednesday, Feb. 22, 10 a.m.–4p.m.
Wisconsin Day of Empathy with Dream.
Org
Representative Drake and Senator Taylor
Wisconsin State Capitol

Thursday, Feb. 23, 5:00–7:00 p.m.
Panel on Wisconsin Environmental 
Justice in Black Communities 
Representative Madison  
and Representative Moore Omokunde
Riverside Urban Ecology Center, 
1500 E. Park Pl., Milwaukee 

Friday, February 24, 1:00–4:00 p.m.
Climate Justice/Impact to Global 
Community
Representative Baldeh
Wisconsin State Capitol


